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12 | 2022-02-25 |HZE249 [2IEHZZ 2,602,230/ 2HEXE |eLt2t=& - 28 FAAIZ0
13 | 2022-02-28 |2Zx329Q [Z2I1EZZ 9,970,000/ EHEXE [28~38 ME7IEStu BXxg Q3
14 | 2022-03-03 |EZx249 [2nExZ 7,000,000[2HEXE 127 38 19717 X2 23
15 | 2022-03-23 [EZ=24¢ |[23Ex2 1,500,000{ 2 HSX| & |eLt2te & - 207t m&
16 | 2022-03-23 |[Hzxz349 [21EXZ 1,500,000( 2 S XL |ellBt=S - MAXIQUE W&
17 | 2022-03-25 |2 Z=24¢ |[=1RZxZ 2,602,230/ 2 HEXE |eLlgt=2 - 3YEAXZO
18 | 2022-04-06 |2Zx=249 [ZaExZ 28,334,280| 2 UEX|E [287] Z580Lt=H ExZ 2
19 | 2022-04-18 |EZ24¢ [2aBxZ 16,600| EHEX| 5 |eLl2tES - 25|/
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25 | 2022-04-25 |[EX2Q |2nExZ 2,561,690| EHEX|E |eLIEtE & - 4R EEAXIZ
26 | 2022-04-27 |EXE5Y [2REEZ 494,920| B HEX|E |eltZt= 2 -OZIO|LHHAIZE
27 | 2022-04-27 |EXE49 [2nExZ 230,893,000|EHSX|E |287] CIESIEMSIMY 2x3 3
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31 2022-05-03 |Ex2Q [RIEES 146300| EHEXE |eLt2t=S - O ZIO|LAAIEERY
32 | 2022-05-09 |HEZF4Q |2aExZ -148,880| EHE X[ R |eLtEt=& - O{2IO|SHUAISZ Q| FHAHS|
33 | 2022-05-18 |EXZ42 |2nexz 20,000| EHEX|E [eLtet=& - (20| LA ZHAI 71O
34 | 2022-05-25 |HEZ$9Y [2aEx2 175470| EHEX| 2 |ellelE S - 25H DT F+¢
35 | 2022-05-25 |EX2%Q |2IHXZ 2,794,640| BHEX| 2 [eL}BlE2 - 5YEAXIZ0
36 | 2022-06-03 |[Exa249 |2nexzZ 42200[HHEX[R |eLi2H =S - 2X12 Y39 Cht
37 | 2022-06-13 |EZxZ49 |2aExza 120,000[ HASX| R |eL}Zt= 8 - 1~58 Y 3|
38 | 2022-06-13 [2x24Q [FoEXZ 177800| HASX| 2 [eLt2t=8 - OIS 8AL 22
39 | 2022-06-20 |ExZ49 [21EZZ 28,000| 2 U X & [eLt2t=g - 2+ B0 SH|
40 | 2022-06-24 |EExZ4Q |21RxZ 2,742,550| EHEX|E [eLIBIE S - 6RBAXIZ 0
41 2022-06-29 |EX32Q |[R1REZ 88350[EHEX|E |eLtgt=& - D2 AICTHH|
42 | 2022-06-29 |2ZE24Q [2aExZ 55000| EHSXIE Jeltat=& - AHEQEE
43 | 2022-06-30 |Ex240 [2aExZ 28,334,280| EHEX|E |327] 3ES0ILHEH Bxg 28
44 | 2022-07-08 |[Ex=4Q [2npxZ 27,900| R HSXE |el}et=& - AIHMEHS| Cto}
45 | 2022-07-11 [Ex3+¢ |2nEXZ 3,000,000|EASX 2 |eLt2t=& - $Otglgo B
46 | 2022-07-11 [Bxg4Y |2nEXRZ 3,000,000| 2 HEX|E [eLt2t=g - OFSAIRIHISE mi
47 | 2022-07-13 |ExZ%Q |[21exZ 2,000,000/ 2 AHEX|E |eLt2t=8 - MMXIQLE 2X} nEF
48 | 2022-07-13 |Ex2$Y [2aEx=E 2,000,000/ EHEX| L |elf2t=2 - OFRLA 2} mE2
49 | 2022-07-13 |[EExZ$Q |2aRx2 46,105,000/ 2 HSX| 2 (387 /5 ASAUSIX AR B2 5 Q3
50 | 2022-07-13 [2XxF4Q [FnExF 13,760,000| 2 HSA 2 387 ME7IFSt Bxg
51 | 2022-07-13 |2xF4e [FAEXF 2,000000[ 2 HSX| 2 leLf2t=& - ZHO|7HX| 24} m& 3
52 | 2022-07-13 |ExZ49 [2aExZ 27,000,000 2EHEX|E |3&7] 101717 HX2 Q2
53 | 2022-07-13 |EZx349 [218xZ 2,000000| 2 HEX|E [eLt2t= - YRER 2Xl WEF
54 | 2022-07-13 |EXZ2$Y [2aex== 1,000,000/ EHEX|E [eLlRlEe - FT2EE )X nED
55 | 2022-07-13 |R=x22¢ [21RxZ 3,000,000| B HEX L |eLite g - JHHS 2K nEF
56 | 2022-07-20 |[EXE24¢Q [2iRxZ 118140| EHEX[H  [eLt2t= & - Alef ] L@ ESH|
57 | 2022-07-25 |[ExE4Y [2aRxEZ 2,838 040|EHEX|E |eL2t= g - 7EEAAZA
58 | 2022-07-25 |EXZ4Y |[2aipxEza 165,680| EHSX| 2 |eLtEt= S - ARETRQ
59 | 2022-07-27 |Exa24¢ |2iREZ 491,980| 2 HEX|E |et2tE 8 - EE2SEH uMfaF 2
60 | 2022-07-28 |EZZ49 |2aRxZ 406,590| 2 HEX|E |el}2te S - EESSH alwE 19
61 2022-07-28 |EXFY [FIEES 100,485,000/ 2EAHSX| & [387] A7 YRES




62 | 2022-07-29 |RES4+Q |2nEEZ 360,630/ EHEXE |ell2t=S - EESSH DX 7Y
63 | 2022-08-04 |RExZ4Q |2nEXZ 12,764,000| EHSX| 8 |327| CHESHME 2AETF
64 | 2022-08-10 |[ExS4¢ |2aRXZ 60,000| 2 HEXE |eLtEt=& - B+ SEH|
65 | 2022-08-10 |ExZ=Q [FnEZZ 50,000| 2SR E |etet=E - SHHEERLY
66 | 2022-08-12 |ExZ24¢ |22EXZ 29,800| EHEX|E |eltet= & - H|L XX
67 | 2022-08-19 |[ExZ49 [FaEXZ 399,000/ EHEXE |eLBlE - EESSH LAY
68 | 2022-08-25 |ExF4Q [FAEZZ 2,565,000 EHEX|E |eLt2t= & - 8EBAIAI 20
69 | 2022-08-26 |2xFQ [2aHZZ 200,000|EHEX| L [eLl2t=8 - ZIES|AHIS
70 | 2022-09-02 |[EEE24Q [2aRx2 1,193,660| 2 HEX|E [eLl2t= 8 - 98 TAMAL HEL G
71 2022-09-23 |[EXxaY [RiEZS 2,853,260| EHEX| & |eL}BIEE - 9B EAIXIZ0
72 | 2022-09-26 |RE=Z4Q |2aExZ 28,334,280| 2 ASXE [427] 350(LIEE Ex g U2
73 | 2022-09-27 |[ExE4¢Y |[2nEZZ 57,436,000/ 2 HEX| & [387| 2%} CHESIAE 2UREZ
74 | 2022-09-27 |BZx24¢ |[2a1ExZ 57,723,000|2 HEX|E [327] CI2SIEMSIANY X3 2AZ
75 | 2022-10-07 |BEZ4Y |[2aExZ 461,120 EHEX|E |el}2t= - OISHAIEE
76 | 2022-10-07 |[Ex24¢ |2a8x2 77300[2HEXE |eLt2t =L - OIS HAIEE
77 | 2022-10-07 |BEZ24Y |2aHTZ 50,000[EHEX|E |eL}Zt =2 - OIS SAIEE
78 | 2022-10-07 |BxZ=¢Q |[FnExZ 100,000/ 22X & |eLt2t= 2 - OIS HAIEE
79 | 2022-10-07 |[ExX249 [2apxa 5280 2EHSX| & |eLl2t=& - OP*YIH A
80 | 2022-10-07 |EZx24¢ [2aerxZ 154,720| EHASX|E  |eL}2t=& - O[*AZAIH]
81 2022-10-07 |[2x=258 [ZaRzzg 5280| 2 S XS [eLl2t=8 - ZI*ALRIFA|
82 | 2022-10-07 |[Ex24% |[2nex2 154,720| 2EHSX| & |eL}2t=& - ZI*XIZ A
83 | 2022-10-07 |BZx=24¢Q |21EZTZ 80,000|EHEX|E |eL}2tx 8 - 8*FZAH|
84 | 2022-10-07 |EZxF%¢ |[2nExz 80,000[ EHHEX| L |eLt2t=8 - O[*3|ZALH|
85 | 2022-10-07 |Exa4¢ |2RnEXZ 80,000| EHEX|E |eLt2t=& - *0fZEALH]
86 | 2022-10-12 |[E=249 [2aEx2 44,000| 2 HEXE [eli2t=& - OIS HAMEETY
87 | 2022-10-18 |EEZZ4Q |[FaExZ 27,000,000| 2 ASXE [487| 1207t X2 2
88 | 2022-10-18 [Ex25Y |2aEZX= 47405000/ 2 ASX|E 427 75T LS| AN 2x 3 YUF
89 | 2022-10-20 [Exa49 [2arx= 11,040,000 EHS KR |487] M27[=stn Bx g 22
90 | 2022-10-21 |[BxEZ4Q |[2nexa 29550| B HEXE |eLtet= & - OS2 SALTH| S
91 | 2022-10-21 |[EZx34Y [2aExZ 106,500| EHEX|E |eLtBt=2 - OS2 M AIEH|E
92 | 2022-10-21 |[EZx24Y [2aEEZ 25,000| 2B HEX| S |efet= & - OISHALTH| S
93 | 2022-10-21 |ExZ4Q [2AEXZ 36,800| EHEX| 5 |elt2t= & - OS2 HALTH|S
94 | 2022-10-21 |RZXx24¢Q |2nEXZ 59400| B HEX|E |eLtgt=8 - OFSSUAIZH|E
95 | 2022-10-25 [EXZ$9 [FIRZEZ 2,488,880| EHEX[E [eLt2t =S - 10HEAFAIZ O]
96 | 2022-10-28 |ExZ4Q |[2aExa 67,314,000| 2 HEX|E [427] 1%} H7MEH 22 xF
97 | 2022-11-02 [EZXZ249 [2aexz 488340/ HHEX|E |eLtBt=g - HO ST
98 | 2022-11-07 [EZx24Y |2aHExZ 494, 440| 2 HEX|E |eL}2t=g - AR EHRQY
99 | 2022-11-09 |[ExZ49 |2nex2 45000|EHSX|E [eLt2t=& - DS WAL S0t
100 | 2022-11-25 | &x224Q |2aRXZ 139,750| EHFX| L |eL}2t=S - LHSEEHIIZ
101 | 2022-11-25 |[BxZ49 [2aExZ 49400| EHEX|E |eLtctEE - LESEEXE
102 | 2022-11-25 |ExZ4Q [ZFDEXRF 7350| EHBXE |el2t=E - LHEEEHAYE
103 | 2022-11-25 [EX249 [2iExZ 2677000/ EHEXE |eLtBtT 2 - 112EAXEY
104 | 2022-11-30 [Ex 249 [2aExz 33,171,000| 2 S X5 [487] oAt Z47IME 2H8xF
105 | 2022-12-07 [Exa4¢ |2D1HXZ 120,000| EHEX|E |ellt= S - SAXFEZMY|
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2022-06-08 |t EXISA HEta X[E(E+3]) 120,000 N AL ]S EALE
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2022-12-20 [BI=EXEZAL S R E(T*3)) 120,000 N Areit]-st2 EXtE
2022-12-20 |t EXZTAL 2Z X E(H*EH 120,000 N ALl -St=EXLE
2022-12-20 |StEXEA ERIF X[ ZE(0[*E) 120,000 N ALeiH|-St= EXIZA
2022-12-23 |HCH|™ SH7| Here Aol ALY F 3 XIZ(01*2) 300,000 N Aredd|-2l A
2022-12-23 |AEH|H SH7| Lt Wm0l MY =82 X[EFE*T) 300,000 N Ateid]- 2l CH|H
2022-12-23 | CH|H SH7) Har2 W0l ALY 593 X[E(0]*%) 300,000 N A B|-S EHN
2022-12-23 |FEH|H SH7| HEER M0l ALY SSIF X[Z(JIN ***REN) 300,000 N AtH|-EEH A
2022-12-23 |HEH[M FHI| Het2 WHQ MY =2FZ XS (2 300,000 N Atid]-2EH|H
2022-12-23 |FEH|H SH7) HEr2 H 0l ALY 3 RS 300,000 N AtefH[- @ H[H
2022-12-23 |ECH|H SH7| LE2 o1 ALY ST XZ(A+E) 300,000 N ArdH|-FEHH
2022-12-23 |HCH|H SH7| Hute HE 0l Alg 582 Xz (A*H) 300,000 N Ateidl-2lCH|H
2022-12-23 |FHEH[E SHI| k2 Mol ALY SIF X[Z(0]*e} 300,000 N ArH|- 2 EH[H
2022-12-23 [EHEH[T SH7| LHE2 DO ALY SRIF X[F(JIN =5+ 300,000 N AtjH|-gIEH|H
2022-12-23 |HAUEEHED WA X[ FZ X E(S 290 100,000 N LRSS R -H X H= 8
2022-12-23 |ARIH| W EH SMO[X} ME 59 X2 31 N x| E-S2LtatoloHiE
2022-12-23 [128 85 AIS|EY 7|2 212,560 N AMS|2S-HXHE 2
2022-12-23 |12 O[*C} E|XHE| 3 177,500 N EXNF-HRHEHN
2022-12-31 |20223 227 SEARA(FEELIEL OIO{Hi 27| AMYY) F¥ O[X} HHE 1,684 N X =-22LIEIO0H &
2022-12-31 20223 ZFEMIE{ O] X} EHe} 108,833 N X E-H2ITIHME
2022-12-31 202214 B ESO0tLHsE| O[X} BHe 15,538 N X E-83580
2022-12-31 [2022d 715w OX} HiY] 5802 N X =-7t=%ta
2022-12-31 [2022'4 7}E 92 O]X} HiY 25,236 N R E-SE
2022-12-31 |20223 WKI|H 7HYEME HYMB|AAY O[Xf HEEF 13,950 N X =-CESSE R X Y
2022-12-31 |2022'H A SHX[A7|BrH B2 ALY O| A} BHet 4277 N X S-LSHAE
2022-12-31 [2022H 1917} X[ RIAFS] O| A} HFLt 18,686 N HBXE-10071F
2022-12-31 |2022F CHESIVME SHE% S8 AH[A AFY! O| X2t of HiLt 38,485 N X E-OESI00| 28
2022-12-31 |2022H CHESIE MolALY O|XF B 151,726 N A E-CHESIEMs)
2022-12-31 [2022'8 L23|AEX| T Z DALY O[AHeHadoy grcf 1,380 N A E-5|YE XX
2022-12-31 |2022'4 O|Aterd S Bt (202214 M2 A| CISHE 3jxD Q) 790 N LAS-CM=xxzo
2022-12-31 |20224 O| X[ty Fh==9] X2 166 N HAZ-3TEXTA
2022-12-31 |2022'H O|XPEtH Fr4=0] A2 ; 203 N UXE-gCH MY
A 34973 460




4. 20224 FAFTHEAZ B
1. S8 3H Az _
&= =872 9 AzpHS =S
1 Lo 28T Bl 1006-501-399439 TEF7HFAHE
2 LT (T B 1005-502-212366 TETF7IE4AEH
3 z|2d T sty 1006-201-434024 TEILEME
4 Soed 384701-04-298775 TETFIIEME
5 fel2d(T st 1006-801-399454 TERIISHE
2. AlzE UAESUY
AN E=E]
A ZFHS ;. 1006-501-399439 O2F . F2FIENEH
235|717+ :2022.01.01 ~ 2022.12.31
No. el LAl e L& o MZH LIAFA e £l F=H
1 [ 2022.01.06 17:45:18 | |3 22 O|SZELOH 35,500 0 23,433,953|  FHAFTIE(FIE)
2 |2022.01.06 17:57:13 | 322 EEIP S| 14,000 0 23,419,953] FRAFZIIE(FIE)
3 ]2022.01.07 141034 | {322 (F)QUEALC[ZE 1,900 0 23,418,053 FUAFTIE(FIE)
4 | 2022.01.12 17:57:48 | {222 227 15,000 0 23,403,053|  FYFTIE(FIE)
5 12022.01.13 17:50:18 | {222 Ol EECH 14,000 0 23,389,053| HAFTIE(FIE)
6 | 2022.01.13 17:50:26 | MIZ 22 O|EZCol 14,000 0 23,375,053]  FHAFFIE(FIE)
7 12022.01.19 17:56:16 | 2L 2|0k 12,000 0 23,363,053 YHUFTIE(FIE)
8 |2022.01.20 17:40:53 | {322 O Z&EWN 28,500 0 23,334,553 GUEREGFIE
9 | 2022.01.25 11:41:00 | OIEJ Ll SE4017| & 187,940 0 23,146,613 T2
10 | 2022.01.25 11:41:00 | QIEHl RN EEE 177,500 0 22,969,113 TR2AEXH
11 | 2022.02.04 19:37:00 | OIEH HEL 0 364,800 23,333913] = 01238(004269)
12 | 2022.02.21 09:07:16 | QIEH SIEO[X 0 168 23,334,081 TE2AEXH
13 [ 2022.02.21 10:09:02 | QIEEl TELHZ XA 0 3 23,334,084 TELEXH
14 | 2022.02.25 11:54:15 | QIE{dl SE4C47[ & 187,940 0 23,146,144 TEAFEAH
15 | 2022.02.25 11:54:15 | QIE{4dl MR EEE 177,500 0 22,968,644 TEAEXH
16 | 2022.03.15 16:28:47 | LA SI= TEFMA AT 0 100,000 23,068,644 TEPHXH
17 1 2022.03.19 11:44:41 | 0|2 2B%F Ol 240X 0 5,835 23,074,479 TE2RAEX[H
18 | 2022.03.25 13:18:28 | QIE{ Ul 2540071 193,660 0 22,880,819 TELAEXH
19 [ 2022.03.25 13:18:29 | QIE{H O|DIOtE[ &2 177,500 0 22,703,319 TETEXE
20 | 2022.04.06 17:07:43 [ QIE{H TEFIIESHE 0 19 22,703,338 TEFAEXH
21 [ 2022.04.06 17:08:46 | QIE( TERFIIEMAH 0 126 22,703,464 TEAEXH
22 | 2022.04.25 14:36:49 | QIE{Ll SE4LN7| & 193,760 0 22,509,704 TELHXH
23 [2022.04.25 14:36:49 | 9IE{4l UEEEETS 177,500 0 22,332,204 TEFLEXH
24 |2022,04.26 12:00:20 | QTE{Ul HEL2 0 182,400 22,514,604] =01 234(004269)
25 | 2022.05.09 14:40:48 | EFtAE FAES; 0 136,800 22,651,404]  BILF23¥(081225)
26 | 2022.05.09 14:52:19 | EF3¥ A S Zo& 0 273,600 22,925,004|  BILI-238(081225)
27 [2022.05.09 16:33:49 | QTELI RInEC BN 0 50,000 22,975,004 006639
28 | 2022.05.11 08:24:47 | OIE{4l HEL 0 182,400 23,157,404] = DI234(004269)
29 | 2022.05.16 15:41:20 | EFHAE Zo|& 0 273,600 23,431,004]  SIL}238(081225)
30 | 2022.05.19 13:41:32 | O[A TELMA AL AT 0 100,000 23,531,004 TELEXA
31 | 2022.05.23 11:23:48 | {2 27] SILIOE 2,500,000 0 21,031,004| HYFTE[FIE)
32 12022.05.25 11:45:16 | QIE(tl SE4071 193,660 0 20,837,344 TEAEXH
33 | 2022.05.25 11:45:16 | QIEHl O|DIOLE| &l 2 177,500 0 20,659,844 TELHX A
34 | 2022.05.30 17:19:28 | EFH 7 E Zo|d 0 136,800 20,796,644  SILt234(081225)
35 |2022,06.12 20:23:37 | QIELl HE2 0 182,400 20,979,044| = TI230(004269)
36 | 2022.06.18 11:04:32 | (I Z At Ol = ZLO|Xt 0 5,547 20,984,591 T2LEHXE
37 12022.06.24 11:47:02 | QIE{4l SE4LC17| & 193,660 0 20,790,931 TEAEX|H
38 | 2022.06.24 11:47:02 | SIE{4l O|GIotE|2lg 177,500 0 20,613,431 TEAHXH
39 | 2022.07.08 22:10:13 | QIE{Ll HEL 0 182,400 20,795831| =0I234(004269)
40 |2022.07.20 15:46:05 | QIE[H Ao AT HSHE B X &l 100,000 0 20,695,831 TEFEXH
41 | 2022.07.20 15:46:06 | QIEJul AtotEr A Rl E o X| 2 100,000 0 20,595,831 TEFHIH
42 12022.07.25 10:45:13 | QIEfull SE407| & 212,560 0 20,383,271 TE2LHX|F
43 | 2022.07.25 10:45:14 | OIE{Ul HREEEE 177,500 0 20,205,771 TEJEXF
44 | 2022.08.09 15:33:19 | EFsHEt S22 SA 0 400,000 20,605,771 &52(011530
45 | 2022.08.10 17:03:59 | OIE{Y] qER 0 182,400 20,788,171] = 01230(004269)
46 | 2022.08.22 16:59:33 | QIE{4l Aol TG A 100,000 0 20,688,171 TEAEXHA
47 | 2022.08.22 16:59:34 | OIE{:tt AlsterA A M AH 100,000 0 20,588,171 TEFLEXH
48 | 2022.08.22 16:59:36 | QIE{Ll S SO AH| 100,000 0 20,488,171 TEFHXIF
49 |2022.08.25 11:19:48 | OIEUll SE4C007| 2 212,560 0 20,275,611 T2HAEXH
50 | 2022.08.25 11:19:49 | QIE{ull ENEEE 177,500 0 20,098,111 TELAFEX|H
51 | 2022.09.02 10:19:30 | QIE{ 4l 2t A 100,000 0 19,998,111 TEAEXH
52 | 2022.09.02 16:37:49 | {3 22] ZEH2 20,680 0 19977431| HYFXIE(FIE)
53 | 2022.09.08 17:58:27 | CIEfUl HER 0 182,400 20,159,831 = 0I23H(004269)
54 | 2022.09.17 10:55:40 | O 2 ZAF Ol 2 Z ALO| X} 0 5,106 20,164,937 TEFLEXH
55 [2022.09.20 15:39:01 | QIEJUl SOl 100,000 0 20,064,937 T2FEHXF
56 | 2022.09.20 15:39:01 [ QIEHl AotErA I A H 100,000 0 19,964,937 TELHX|H
57 |2022.09.20 15:39:03 | QIE{Hdl ENHEEEEE 100,000 0 19,864,937 TEFEXH
58 | 2022.09.23 10:49:41 | QIE4d SE4047| & 212,560 0 19,652,377 TEAHXH
59 |2022.09.23 10:49:42 | ©IE{ul O|BlotE| & & 177,500 0 19,474,877 TELEXH




60 | 2022.09.30 15:34:10 | EF{AH 40| 0 408,000 19,882,877]  BILF28(081225)
61 | 2022.10.07 15:47:57 | QIELl JIN XINGLA 100,000 0 19,782,877 TETHXH
62 | 2022.10.07 15:47:57 | QI SEAZ0! 100,000 0 19,682,877 TEFHXH
63 | 2022.10.07 1830:51 | ZHIY S 0 136,800 19,819,677 092100
64 | 2022.10.12 09:36:26 | QIE[HN qER 0 182,400 20,002,077 = DI23(004269)
65 | 2022.10.20 17:29:09 | QIE{ Ll Aol AF AL 100,000 0 19,902,077 TELHXH
66 | 2022.10.20 17:29:11 | OIEJHl Ali‘f“ir EREE 100,000 0 19,802,077 TETEXH
67 | 2022.10.20 17:29:12 | OIE{tl SO XY AH| 100,000 0 19,702,077 TEAHEXH
68 | 2022.10.20 17:29:13 | QIEH 71 S UM AH] 100,000 0 19,602,077 TE2THXH
69 | 2022.10.25 10:18:28 | QIEtl SE4071 & 212,560 0 19,389,517 TR2AEXH
70 |2022.10.25 10:18:28 | OIE{.ll EREEE 177,500 0 19,212,017 TELFEXH
71 | 2022.11.10 13:50:38 | QIE{Hl N EEES 100,000 0 19,112,017 TREAEXH
72 |2022.11.10 13:50:39 | QIEfLl SE7|70 A= 100,000 0 19,012,017 TR2AEXA
73 | 2022.11.11 06:22:20 | OIE]Hl HE2 0 182,400 19,194,417|  =0I1234(004269)
74 | 2022.11.25 11:03:47 | OIE[Hl SE4017[& 212,560 0 18,981,857 TELEXH
75 | 2022.11.25 11:03:48 | OIEftl O|TIOLE[ & 2 177,500 0 18,804,357 TEFAEXH
76 | 2022.11.25 12:12:34 | OIE{tl 719 eRQiEAS 100,000 0 18,704,357 T+EAEXH
77 | 2022.11.25 12:12:35 | OIEJtll Lot s elg 100,000 0 18,604,357 TEAEXH
78 | 2022.11.25 12:12:36 | OIEC EEHEEE RS 100,000 0 18,504,357 TR2IHXH
79 | 2022.12.09 11:33:29 | STE{Hl SECHES A5 100,000 0 18,404,357 FEFHXH
80 | 2022.12.12 16:59:46 | Il HER2 0 182,400 18,586,757  =TI234(004269)
81 |[2022.12.17 10:47:12 | O[22 At Ol = ZAHO| X} 0 4,808 18,591,565 TE7ERE
82 | 2022.12.23 14:23:17 | OIEEl D AHI 2 O[X} 0 31 18,591,596] = DI234(004384)
83 | 2022.12.23 14:48:12 | OIE{ 4l 254017| & 212,560 0 18,379,036 TETHX| A
84 | 2022.12.23 144812 | OIEHl O| DIOtE X[ Z 177,500 0 18,201,536 TETFEHAH
85 | 2022.12.23 15:50:53 | OIE Ul 7| S M A K| 100,000 0 18,101,536 TEFEXH
86 | 2022.12.29 11:05:40 | EfHAE HoIF 0 273,600 18,375,136  tLt2%4(081225)
87 |2022.12.29 12:02:01 | OIE{tl BE2 0 182,400 18,557,536] =BI234(004269)
= g7 sHA - 9411560 4,499,643 0
In] =

HZHE : 1005-502-212366 =% TET/IENH

Z2[7{7}:2022.01.01 ~ 2022.12.31
No. H YA EE] 7| HoMNSY 27| MY T H3d
1| 2022.03.25 09:55:32 | QIE{HA (AT =5/ 2= X| XY 0 3,000,000 3,000,019 TEFHXA
2 [ 2022.04.06 17:.07:43 | QIH 4l O[Xtat¢l 19 0 3,000,000 TETHAH
3 | 2022.05.10 15:57:45 | OIE{Hl 7| 20| S| Z A 193,400 0 2,806,600 TEFHXH
4 12022.05.10 15:57:46 | QI 0| 53| /A 6,600 0 2,800,000 TE2LHEXH
5 120220610 10:40:18 | OIE{H 7| YOl S 3] ZAH] 386,800 0 2,413,200 TEAEXE
6 |2022.06.1010:40:19 | OTEHl EEEERER 13,200 0 2,400,000 TETHXEF
7 1 2022.06.18 07:56:43 | O[3 AL ol Z 40Xt 0 668 2,400,668 TE2THXH
8 [2022.07.08 09:57:42 | QIE G 7| 015 3| ZHALH] 435,150 0 1,965,518 TEPHEX|H
9 |2022.07.08 09:57:43 | QIEHl EEERER 14,850 0 1,950,668 TETHAH
10 | 2022.08.10 15:47:21 | QIEfCl 7| 0|53 ZAH] 338,450 0 1,612,218 TR2FEXH
11 | 2022.08.10 15:47:22 | QIEHHl IEEERL 11,550 0 1,600,668 TE2AEXE
12| 2022.09.08 10:45:44 [ QIE{CH 7| 2105 3| ZF A 145,050 0 1,455,618 TELHAH
13 | 2022.09.08 10:45:45 | OIEfHdl RN 4,950 0 1,450,668 TE2THXA
14 | 2022.09.17 08:16:35 | Gl & AF ol 2 240X 0 470 1,451,138 TEFHXH
15 | 2022.10.07 15:50:02 | OIE{El 7| 0| S5 ZAH] 338,450 0 1,112,688 TELHX[H
16 | 2022.10.07 15:50:.04 [ OIE{tl oS3 RIFAN 11,550 0 1,101,138 TELEXA
17 | 2022.11.10 13:44:44 | OIE{Cl 7| 20|53 ZHALH] 386,800 0 714,338 TELHEXH
18 | 2022.11.10 13:44:45 | QIE Y O| 53| AFA 13,200 0 701,138 TETHX|H
19 | 2022.12.09 11:31:46 | QIE{Y D 14,850 0 686,288 TETHXH
20 | 2022.12.09 11:31:46 | OIE{Y 7T 2L IEAME 435,150 0 251,138 T2IHXH
21 ] 2022.12.16 16:31:44 | QIEUl 7| 0l& 3| ZHALH] 241,750 0 9,388 T2 HX|H
22 |2022.12.16 16:31:45 | OIE{ 4l I ERL 8,250 0 1,138 TEFAEXH
23 [2022.12.17 08:35:32 [ 02 & AF Ol = ZAHO| X} 0 242 1,380 TETHXA
24 | 2022.12.31 15:34:02 | OIE{ul O| Xttt 1,380 0 0 TEE2EXF

= 2471 st - 3,001,399 3,001,380 0
n| =

HZH S 1006-201-434024 H2F : FEFIIEME

Z3|7(7}: 2022.01.01 ~ 2022.12.31
No. HIY YA He 7| RS HoMZoy LI|AFY e S EHH Had
1| 2022.05.10 10:46:08 | OIE{Y EECTR 0 1,413,675 1,413,675 O =EAIME
2 12022.05.16 16:54:08 | QIE]Y O X| DI A H 900,000 0 513,675 TETYAH
3 12022.05.16 16:54:09 | CIE{H ERENEREED 513,675 0 0 TR2THX|H
4 ]2022.06.18 09:27:11 | ol A A ] %7’: O| %t 0 23 23 TE2AEXH
5 [ 2022.06.30 10:50:54 | OIE{tl SICHH 0 3,000,000 3,000,023| Oo=5U=SHEH
6 | 2022.07.13 17:37:01 | QIE4ll Ist“._JE*S ] 200,000 0 2,800,023 TELHXH
7 | 2022.07.13 17:37:02 | QIE{:H MotA SR 100,000 0 2,700,023 TZ2THXH
8 12022.07.13 17:37:03 | QIE{H =120 71diatd 200,000 0 2,500,023 TETHX|H
9 |2022.07.13 17:37:.04 | CIEUl oo H e g E 100,000 0 2,400,023 TEREHX|H
10 | 2022.07.13 17:37:04 | It Mot ofs et 200,000 0 2,200,023 TEFAFX|H
11 [ 2022.07.13 17:37.05 | OIE4ll Aot opsidute & 100,000 0 2,100,023 FEFHXFE
12 | 2022.07.13 17:37:07 | OIE{ull FUL I 200,000 0 1,900,023 TETHXA
13 | 2022.07.13 17:37:07 | °9IEfHll FUHAHEISE 100,000 0 1,800,023 TETHXH




14 | 2022.07.13 17:37:08 | OIEH = 01 Z = B L BEH] 200,000 0 1,600,023 TEFEHXH
15 | 2022.07.13 17:37:08 | QI = Ol dptitigtg 100,000 0 1,500,023 TFEIHEXFH
16 | 2022.07.13 17:37:09 | 9IE4l = QIX} SIOp Rl ke 200,000 0 1,300,023 TEFEXH
17 | 2022.07.13 17:37:09 | QIE{Ul = IR ORI S = 100,000 0 1,200,023 TEFHEXH
18 | 2022.07.13 17:37:10 | QIE{H = 0l 8 A DI 200,000 0 1,000,023 TELEXHE
19 [ 2022.07.13 17:37:10 | QIE[HA o AMoldegZ 100,000 0 900,023 TEFHXH
20 | 2022.07.13 17:37:11 | OIH 4l Oz ety 200,000 0 700,023 TELEXHE
21 [2022.07.13 17:37:11| QIHH Ot=sddrg 2 100,000 0 600,023 T2FEHXHE
22 |2022.07.13 17:37:11 | OIEJH N EEE 200,000 0 400,023 TELEXHE
23 | 2022.07.1317:37:12 | OIEt N 100,000 0 300,023 TFE2FEXFE
24 | 2022.07.13 17:37:12 | O 4 S A0 200,000 0 100,023 TEAEXHE
25 |2022.07.13 17:37:13| QI SX0|EHHE 100,000 0 23 TEFHXHE
26 | 2022.09.17 09:16:34 | O[22+t Ol 2 AH01 Xt 0 106 129 TETYHXHE
27 | 2022.11.24 09:39:44 | OIE{ Ll ZCHH 0 3,000,000 3,000,129 O{o]EE AT EAIE]
28 | 2022.12.02 17:45:10 | STl MPIHHEIS S 300,000 0 2,700,129 TETEXE
29 |2022.12.02 17:45:11] OIE|H TR0 FAHES S 300,000 0 2,400,129 TETEXH
30 | 2022.12.02 17:45:11 | OIEul AERERREEEE 300,000 0 2,100,129 TETHXH
31 |2022.12.02 17:45:12 | OIEtl SHLEI|HAS S 300,000 0 1,800,129 TETEXH
32 | 2022.12.02 17:45:13 | QIEHl MM AR S ) 300,000 0 1,500,129 TELEXF
33 | 2022.12.02 17:45:15 | CIEtl SHASH S 300,000 0 1,200,129 TEFLHXH
34 |2022.12.02 17:45:16 | OIE|Hl AotEo IS S 300,000 0 900,129 TETEXH
35 |2022.12.02 17:45:17 | QIE{tl =R H OIS g 300,000 0 600,129 TETEHXE
36 | 2022.12.02 17:45:18 | OIEtl Aot G HE S 2 300,000 0 300,129 TETHXH
37 12022.12.02 17:45:19 | OIE{l sEETHEES 300,000 0 129 TETEHXHE
38 | 2022.12.16 13:02:40 | OIHEl 2EHH 0 3,000,000 3,000,129 O|o[==S A FEME
39 | 2022.12.17 09:26:55 | Gl =2 AF Ol =2 AO[X 0 74 3,000,203 TE2TEXE
40 | 2022.12.23 14:55:14 [ QTEHE = 0I0[7}2 LiHl2 300,000 0 2,700,203 TREFHAH
41 | 2022.12.23 14:55:15 | QIEGl = I HEhe 300,000 0 2,400,203 TFEFHAHE
42 | 2022.12.23 14:55:15 | OIE{tl LR 300,000 0 2,100,203 TR2THEAH
43 ]2022.12.23 14:55:16 | QIEE SELHIN SHEFEF 300,000 0 1,800,203 TE2AYHXH
44 | 2022.12.23 14:55:17 | OIE|G 7|=H[HEe 300,000 0 1,500,203 TE2LHXHE
45 | 2022.12.23 14:55:18 | QTG MotAT E R 300,000 0 1,200,203 TR2PHA|H
46 | 2022.12.23 14:55:20 | ©IE{Y A LE2 300,000 0 900,203 T2LEXH
47 | 2022.12.23 14:55:20 | OIE{GT I IZ0) e 300,000 0 600,203 TEFHAE
48 | 2022.12.23 14:55:21 | OIEfsl 71710| Nl 2ttEl= 300,000 0 300,203 TELHXE
49 [2022.12.23 14:55:22 | OIE{dll JIN XLHEFR 300,000 0 203 TELHXH
= 49d ELE 10,413,6758 10,413,878 ¢ 0
Ini =
AZHE ;. 384701-04-298775 Oa=F : FEF2IEME
E3]7|3F: 2022.01.01 ~ 2022.12.31

No. ZEPQ Ha HEEES oA 27| MY REER g

1| 2022.06.09 16:16:55 | DX =8 (M) 23| U= X[ XY 0 5,000,000 5,000,000 222

2 | 2022.06.11 00:53:10 | ZBLHO[AF O[ XM 28 0 27 5,000,027 ANEY

3 |2022.10.14 14:47:03 | I3 7IE VICOE S M A 253800 0 4,746,227 KBZ[E

4 12022.10.14 15:23:49 | {3 7IE SILFOLE 31900 0 4,714,327 KBZIE

5 |2022.10.28 14:15:17 | A 3F}IE XZ0[E 198500 0 4,515,827 KB7IE

6 | 2022.10.28 14:39:19 | = FIE MA 7] S 26400 0 4,489,427 KB7IE

7 ] 202210.29 10:07:34 | 37 o= I CHALEHE 2 194000 0 4,295,427 KBF[E
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97 | 2022-05-27 |2x24¢ |BIEX2 323,570|2 248X |[eU2t=8 - MFHIS

98 | 2022-05-27 | X342 |BUEX2 165,000|2H=XE [eUdES - AS2IH

99 | 2022-05-27 |[2X222 |RIEX2 220,000|221SXL [eL2ES - 2X2E

100 | 2022-05-27 |B X324 |BIEX2 275,000|FH=2X L |elLl2l&ES8 - S80S

101 ] 2022-05-27 |2 X242 [RaEXZ 261.570|2HSXE [eLAES - SN0

102 | 2022-05-27 |2 X348 |2ORX2 160,000|2ZHEX§ |elt2tES - SBASH|

108 | 2022-06-02 |2 X349 [BNEXS 28,300|2H=XE [elI2IEE - OI0IE8E HIOILE X8y
104 | 2022-06-08 |EX =49 |BIEX2 4,320,000|2 A=K 2 |eURIE2 - 212X SE0IE2USH|
105 | 2022-06-10 | X240 |B0EX2 152,825, 108|2H=EXE [58 GES

106 | 2022-06-10 |2 X242 |BIFXS 21,280,810|2HSXE leUAEE - ERD4ESE

107 | 2022-06-10 [¥ X248 |ZOEZEZ 24,194, 270|B A 5K 2 leLt2t=8 - SL20IEE2

108 | 2022-06-10 | X242 |B02X2 19,880|2HSEXE [eli2iES ~ JIEL27

108 | 2022-06-10 |EX =249 |BOEX2 1,.560,430|2HEXE [eLI2IEE - FUMNSHAAAE

110 ] 2022-06-15 | X242 |BO2X3 63.271,300[2ASX Y leLidtE=S - SE0BS2HES

111 ] 2022-06-24 |2 X242 [2a8X2 300,000[2AEX L Jel2lES - AR $E

112 ) 2022-06-24 |2 X242 |20EX3 20,056,540/ HSX L2 |eU2tE8 - 62EAXNE0

113 | 2022-06-28 [ X34+ |BUEXZ 69,000|2H=EXNE [elIEIEE - EL0|2 XSS

114 | 2022-06-30 |Ex242 |Ba2X3 252,050|2A4SXE |eU2A TS - &2/H|

115 | 2022-06-30 |2 X242 [2OEXxZ 266,780| 24X [eU2EE - FFIHIS

116 | 2022-06-30 |2 X224+ [BI2XZ 165,000|EH S XL |[eUetE&E - MSOi2IH

117 ] 2022-06-30 |2 X242 |BaEX3 220,000|2ASX L JeLdE2 - LRAUEE

118 | 2022-06-30 |2 X222 |2NEXZ 275,000[2H =X |eLictES - S§Je02

119 | 2022-06-30 |EX 242 [BUEX2 258 0| ASKE e - 2X0IEE

120 | 2022-06-30 |2 X242 [BuRX3= 132,000|S 48X L [eLt2EE - EX0I2

121 | 2022-07-07 |8 X234 |2I8X32 220,000[ 2248 X2 |eU2t=S - SASXFY

122 | 2022-07-08 |BE X242 |BN2X2 20,8892 AHEXE [eUlEE ~ =44

123 | 2022-07-08 | X242 |2IEX3 5,040,000|ZAEX 2 |eUetES - P214X B4 DEH|

124 | 2022-07-08 |2 X242 [2IEX= 153,987,837|2 245X 2 |68 OIE2

125 | 2022-07-08 |2X24Q |2IEX3 21,085,660|2HEXL et =S - S20/40HE S

126 | 2022-07-08 |2 X242 [2O8XZ 23,850,860|2HE X2 Jeli2tES - S2OIEE2

127 | 2022-07-11 [EX 248 [2I8x= 1,547, 30| 2HSXNL [eUBIEE - FOASLUAE G

128 | 2022-07-13 |2 X249 |2I2X2 200,000|2HE XS |eUctEE ~ B ASH

128 | 2022-07-15 [ Zx 342 |2PEX3 59,231, 170|2AS XL letelES - SE0ISE2ES

130 | 2022-07-20 [2X 24 [2IEX2 50,000|2HEXE |eLI2tEE - ZHAR S EIHH

131 [ 2022-07-21 |2 X249 [R2IEX2 36,187,500|FHEX Y |SE0ESLY SRS

132 | 2022-07-21 | X324 [2O2X2 4,980,000|2HSX R [BAX MWL

133 | 2022-07-25 [ X324 [2IEX= 20,241,250|2HEXE |eUAEE - 7REAMXZSH




134 | 2022-07-25 |2 xZ4Q |RIBX3 45,000/2HS X2 [etER - EL0IFES O
185 | 2022-07-25 |EX 34 |BN2X= 300,000|2 25X 2 [eLictE=8 -~ 782212

136 | 2022-07-27 |EXx =5+ |2IEXZ 271,930|EASX L leltEs - #2|H|

187 | 2022-07-27 |2XZg+Q |2IRE2 231,830/2AH=EXN R [eUtES - FEHIS

138 | 2022-07-27 |BEX =48 |FIEXZ 165,000/ 2 HSX L [eU2t=8 - M202Hl

138 | 2022-07-27 |[2X 340 |2DEX3 220,000[2AHEX 2 [eLUdES - L2XNER

140 | 2022-07-27 |EX =42 |2IEX3 275,002 HSX 2 eSS - 87|22

141 | 2022-07-27 |Ex 342 |2ORXx2 195, 170|2AHEXL [eLI2iIES - 2X0IE8

142 | 2022-08-01 |EXx =42 |2IEXZ 231,680|2HEX LR [eli2tE8 - ADEH|

143 | 2022-08-10 |2X 242 |22 X2 20, 177|2HEXE |eUctES - =4

144 | 2022-08-10 |Bx =242 |2IEXZ 25,200|2HEXNE lelhtES -~ ADFEH|

145 | 2022-08-10 |2Xx 242 |2I2X2 1,501, 720[2AHS X2 [eL2tES - FOUAYE

146 | 2022-08-10 |2XZF 22 |2UEXZ 23,136.580|2EHEXNE |elt2lEE - ER0|FR2
147 | 2022-08-10 |B®x 3248 |22 XZ2 20,970,820|22A4 S XS |eliciE=S - ER0M4UES
148 | 2022-08-10 |EXZ 42 |2N2X2 150,450,066(=2 2= X2 [78 MES

149 | 2022-08-11 |BEx24¢ |2IEX2 85,455|2HS XY |etelES - OIEXSYRE FIHAL
150 | 2022-08-12 |EXF4+2 |2UEXZ 52,779,870|2EHEX L lellclEE - SHNIEBSLHE
1561 | 2022-08-12 |2x 248 |2IBX2 340,000|224 XL [eLictEE - EL0I84 D SH|
162 | 2022-08-25 |BEXF 42 |BN2X2 20,375.380| 228X L2 |eL2ATE - SEESMASN
163 | 2022-08-25 |2 X242 |BIEX2 300,000/ HE X2 |eLictES - s34

154 | 2022-08-30 |EX3 42 |2OEXZ 318,370|2HE XS |eli2t=8 - 324

155 | 2022-08-30 |2X3 42 |SIEX3 165,000|2 HE XL |eLtdt=S - Al20i2/H|

156 | 2022-08-30 |2XZ 4+ |2IN2X2 220,000/2 24 =X S JeUelEE - CRUER

167 | 2022-08-30 |¥ X4+ ¢ IExEF 275.000|2HS XS |eLiclES - 871202

158 | 2022-08-30 |2 X328 |BNEX2 108,220/ 2 HE X2 [eli2tES - EX0IRE

159 | 2022-08-30 |EXxF 42 |2I2X2 246,200|2AHSX 2 [elit=S - HBHHIS

160 | 2022-09-02 |E X249 |Znex2 3.120,870| 2 HEX 2 |eLIZIEE - SAA HE2¢
161 | 2022-09-08 |2 X34+ [BIBX2 140,648, 749|=F 1 = X2 |88 OIE2

162 | 2022-09-08 |[EX34Q |BOEX2 23,082,480 A SX L2 |eLi2iT8 - SEO04UEH
163 | 2022-09-08 |[EX 342 |2NEXS 26,936,020/ HS XL |eLI2AE8 - EXR0IGEZ
164 | 2022-09-08 [RXZ4¢ |ZORX2 1,758, 270|2H= X2 |eUdtE 8 - FOALR

165 | 2022-09-08 |2x 342 |2IEX2 19.720|PH=EXNE |eU2lES - IS4

166 | 2022-09-08 |2 224+ [BOEX2 58,700,000|2HE XS |eli2iE=E - ER0|HE2Y
167 | 2022-09-13 |2 X242 |2IE2X2 3,747 370|2HEX L [eUUEE - EEAI R4
168 | 2022-09-13 |[EX34¢ |2NEX3 1,360,000[2HSX 2 [eUEE - SE20| Y4 WSH|
169 | 2022-09-14 |2 X=24¢ |2IEX2 180.000|22A =X 2 [eUtES - EED!E—.—L:HI
170 [ 2022-09-15 |2 X g8 [2UEXS 54,446 115|2HEXNE |eUlES - SROIZES

171 | 2022-09-21 |2X 3¢ |ZNRX3 114,576| 2 A5 X2 |JelietE S - —’F—’;‘E%fﬁlﬂ%
172 | 2022-09-23 |2 X3+ [BUEXZ3 300,000[2AS XL |elict=S - og#el2g

173 12022-09-23 [EX2+¢ |2NEX3 21,065, 340|2HEX S |elLl2tES - SEEAAZ0
174 | 2022-09-28 |2X =24 |2OE2XE2 165,000|2 A4S X2 |eLictES - M20i2/H]

175 | 2022-09-28 |2 X3+ [BIE X3 328, 840|2HSXE |eU2t=S - &2l

176 | 2022-09-28 |RX 3¢ |BNPXZ 274, 770|2AS XL et S - HSHIS

177 | 2022-09-28 | X348 [BUEX3 132,000[2 HSXNE |[eUtES - I H2(H|

178 | 2022-09-28 [RXZ=4+Q |2OLEXEZ 220,000|2A8X 8 |eUetEE - L2XUESR

179 | 2022-09-28 |2 X249 |2oExa 275,000|2AS8XNE |eUtcE - S80S

180 | 2022-09-28 | X342 |2UE X3 242, 7T70|2ASX 2 |elt2ES - 2X0IESR

181 12022-09-28 |EX 342 |BIPX3 327, 10|2ASXE [eli2tES - 2AFTERH

182 | 2022-09-28 |2 X240 |BUREZ 4,400/ HEXE [eUtIES - BSUSH LSS
183 | 2022-09-30 |2 X3+ [2UEX3 20,000|2H=EXL |eltdt S8 - HEZCIUH

184 | 2022-10-07 [F X3+ |2IEXZ 139,773,667|2HE XS [98 G2

185 | 2022-10-07 |2x =242 [2O2X2 23,737, 090| 2 HEX L |eU2ATS - EL04ALIEE
186 | 2022-10-07 |2 X2 +¢ |B2UE X3 21,566,655|2HEXE |eUUTE - EPDIEES

187 | 2022-10-07 |2X 340 |2IEX3 1,576,030/ 2 H =AY |eltclES - FOALYE

188 | 2022-10-07 |2 X242 |2NEX2 154,400|2HSX 2 [eUetES - 327/ H I3l 2/ H|
189 | 2022-10-07 |2 X342 |2IRX3 18,710|EH=EXNL JeltctES - IISL

190 | 2022-10-14 [EX 342 [BIE XS 35,872,424| 2 HS XY |eltctcS - S208S2Y
191 | 2022-10-14 |BxX 242 [BOEX3 560,000|2 HE X2 |eLictT=S - A A &HI

192 ] 2022-10-20 |2 X342 [2IRX3 5.977,000[2H=EX2 |eLtctES - EL0INAIRYAES
193 | 2022-10-25 |EX 342 |2IE X3 300,000/ 2HSXE |eUtt=E - 1082245
194 | 2022-10-25 |2x 242 |B02X2 25,000|2HSX 2 |eltt=S - HERICIIY|

195 | 2022-10-25 |2 X 34¢ [2I¥ X3 19,813, 780|2HEXE |eL2tES - 0REMI2C
196 | 2022-10-28 |B X242 [2IEX3 201,040| 22 Z XY leU2ATS - H2lH|

197 | 2022-10-28 |2x 3242 202X 2 258,800/ 2HEX R lelt2tE 8 - MBHIE

198 | 2022-10-28 |2 X3 4¢ |2IEXZ 165,000|2HEX 2 |elt2tE=S - A20H2(H|

199 | 2022-1028 |BX342 [2IEX3 220,000|2 245X 8 [eLIZIEE - “2X22

200 | 2022-10-28 |2 X342 |2IEX2 275,000|2HEXE |eUt=E - S8J|AUE
201 | 2022-10-28 |[2xX 242 |2NEX2 187, 750[2 HEX 2 [eU2tES - B0IE2

202 | 2022-10-31 [BX I 40 |2IEX2 BB|ZASXNE |eLt2tEE - THOIESNULRS XY o2
203 | 2022-11-03 [EX 342 |2NEX3 21,954 ,500| B4 S X & %EDI%%#% FHXRES




204 | 2022-11-03 |2 x 340 |2nRx2 2.988,000|2 2= X% |SAK HSHEL
205 | 2022-11-07 |2z 249 [2ugx= 69,000[2HEXE [eUES - SR02EatE
206 | 2002-11-10 [EX 34 |2 DEAZ | 141,178,670/ 222X =E 108 de=
207_|2022-11-10 [2X24Q [2DFED | 24,757, 130[2AZXE [eLtIe S - S20402E
208 |2022-11-10 [¥ X340 [RDXT | 23,180,460[ 2 A=K S [ellotes - SR0EAZ
200 | 2022-11-10 |£x2+e |[2uwx= 1,607, 730|2A =X E [eL2IEE - ZOIALE

210 | 2022-11-10 [EZ24Q |2u=xz 16.610(2AH=XE leUAGE - H=22e

211 | 2002-11-14 |2 x2+¢ |2u2x= 180,000[ 2 A =X |eloie s - AHS1IX 2200
212_|2002-11-15 |2 X349 |SDSX2 | 42,639,823|EAZNE [eU2les - S0 BEAT
218 | 2002-11-16 |2z 248 [2uwx= 530.000[2AEXE |eU2lE s - 23k FH DS
214 | 20201121 [P E249 [Buwxz 56,000[2 A =KL |eUiEs - oAy

215 | 2000-11-23 |Ex24e |[2uwxa -084,680[ =X % [0/SK HENN Z=ABOE OIF s
216 | 2022-11-23 |2z 2+e [2uExz 205,000[2HEXE [eLAES - 205 SNE
217 | 2002-11-23 |[€ 2248 [2usx= 805,000[ P HEXE oL - S5 AN
218 | 2022-11-25 |2z 240 [2usxz 300,000[2HEXE |eLiAEeE - 11=aeaY
219 |2022-1125 [2 X340l [FDSF2 | 20,319,300[F2A=XE oLt es - 1BEAKNZO]
220 |2022-11-28 |2z =40 2052 3,240, 0002 AN E |eLi2iEE - 2s Hal=
221 [2002-11-29 |$x2+8 |[=2nexa 264, 750[2HEXE |eLi2t e - #2lb]

222 |2020-11-29 |[# x40 |[Bnwxz 407,070|2 A EXE [eloiEe - MatHls

223 | 2000-1129 |Ex249 |[2nwxz 165,000[ 2 A EXE e =S - ASCHeIbI

224 | 2022-11-29 |2z 229 |2u5x2 220,000[EHEXE [eLRAES - C2X2E

225 | 2022-11-29 |[£x24g |[2uwxa 257, 510|222 EXE [eU2IES - SX0IES

226 | 2022-11-29 |2z=24g |[2uEx= 275,000[2 =X E |eLi2Es - SsolA0z
227 | 2022-12-01 |Ex 249 |2uwxa 214,000[2 A =X oLl - S0/ Alb]
228 | 2022-12-01 |2x249 [B2uwxz 31,400[2AEXE [eU2tEs - S20/2 2t
229 | 2022-12-01 |€Zx2+¢ [Zuwx= 60.500[BAHEXE |eLt2lEs - 293 @*m
230 |2022-12-06 |2 x2+9 |[=2n=xa 6.500[2AS X = JeLtotes — Or2Ald

231 | 2022-17-08 |2z 248 [2nwx= 431,020[FAEXE [eURIES - M—‘?—%%é

232 | 2022-12-08 |2 x2+9 |[2uwx= 410,560[F =X 2 [eL2ES - AOgES

233 [ 2020-12-09 |2 x249 [2usx= 24.890[FASNE |eUi2tEs - HE22

234 | 2022-12-09 |2 X249 [TNEE2 | 149,260,572 2 A=K E |18 ol=t=

235 | 2022-12-09 [ X249 [FISFZ | 25,369, 40[EA=NE |elete s - SL0AHEE
236 | 2022-12-09 [2x 249 [2NEx2 | 22,310, 19[FA=ZNE [eUtlcs - S20HED
237 |2020-12-09 [EZ=249 |B2uwxz 1,625,350/ 2= XS |eLtotes - ZPASAAE
238 | 2020-12-09 |2x24g |2uwx= 35,800|2A=NE |eUicice - MAZ 2N
239 | 2022-12-09 |[Ez24g |[Ruwxz 7.000[2AEXE [eUAES - SaAH|

240 |2022-12-14 |2 5249 |Ruwxz 330,000[ZHEXE |eltotce - SEABH

241 | 2020-12-16 |$x 249 |2noxa 7,000[2HEXE [eLAEs - =24l

242 | 2020-12-16 |2z 248 |[2nEx= 497, 500[EHRTE [eLBtES - ZEsIA)

243 | 2022-1220 [Ex249 [20wx= 24, 500[FAEXE |eUBEE - ARETY

244 | 2020-12-22 |Ex249 |[B2uoxz 220,000[2HEXE [eUES - o=

245 | 2020-12-22 |2z =249 |[2nEx= 165,000[2ASX L |eLi2lcs - ML)

246 | 2020-12-22 |8%x249 |2ugxa 517,240[2 A SN2 [eLIAES - MaHIS

247 | 2020-12-22 |Ex249 |2uExz= 277,530|2H=XE |eUdtica - 22lb]

248 |2020-12-22 [#E=40 2wz 233 110[2AEXE el s - SX0IEE

249 |2022-12-2 [2x24g |[Roexa 132,000| 22 =X 2 |elielca - Haolaltl
250 |2022-12-22 |[#x=40 [Bnwxz 275,000[2HEXE [e2EE - Stz

251 |2022-12-23 |2 X349 [IDSZT2 |  21,488,430|FHEXE |eUiete S - HHEAKZO
252 | 2020-12-23 |2 X240 [BoEx= 300,000[2A=XE [elRlEe - nEza2+y
253 |2020-12-26 |9 X340 [309%3 | -1,523,700[2 A=K [20226 SIAF OLOIE 20| 1208 0ot IENES QXS
254 | 2022-12-26 [# x40 |2nexz 22,500[2ASXE |eLIBIES - AAHACIHHIS
255 | 2022-12-30 [P X240 [Rnwx= 22,050[2 =X R |eUtEs - SICotucc
256 | 2022-12-30 [#x 240 [FDEXZ | 28,383,600 A=K E |eliclcs - S208E2
257 | 2022-12-30 |[# X249 |[2uexaz 1,829,500| 2 H =X 2 [eLUAES - ZONSARE
258 | 2022-12-30 |[fx =249 |2uexaz 180,000[2HEX L [eURlEs - Z24 AL

259 | 2022-12-30 [#x 249 [2uexz 2,600,000| P A =X [eUSIE S - FxIDI2L

260 | 2022-12-30 [#x=24gl |[2nexaz 1,050.000| 2 H =X S [eUAES - ANAEIETY
261 | 2022-12-30 [f X240 |2awxz 1,998,000[2HA=XE [eU2IES - DAIZY

262 | 2020-12-30 [ X349 [2DP X2 | 142,601,805[2A=XE 129 ol==

263 [2020-12-30 [2x340 [Z0wxa | 24724 000[w2i=xe lelicice - =002 E

3,472,819,663
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A SHH AL S ATHET) 60W Fx 128 =720 &
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104 0|3k 38 x 30082 = 900X Y
109 OFF M7 13 x 2758 QY = 2756 ¢
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